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Men / 6 / A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colson Gerard612
EVO Gymnastics

10.350 10.400 9.60010.000 8.70010.500 59.550
2 1 1 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Elijah Sutherland610
EVO Gymnastics

11.200 9.300 9.4509.300 9.7009.500 58.450
1 2 6 4 3 2 2 

2 

Jack Kalli614
Apollo

7.250 8.200 9.5009.750 9.90010.400 55.000
8 4 3 3 2 1 3 

3 

Maximilian Volkov601
Bayside

7.800 7.900 9.3009.800 9.0009.100 52.900
5 7 2 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Dean Frisz615
ACE

7.200 8.500 8.9009.650 9.5008.800 52.550
9 3 4 9 5 3 5 

5 

Johnathan Bailey611
North Florida - OP

8.300 8.000 9.5509.050 9.0006.300 50.200
4 5T 7 2 11 5T 6T

6T

Roberto Cividanes609
Gym Force

8.950 6.700 9.0509.400 8.5007.600 50.200
3 10 5 7T 7 9 6T

6T

Larkin Mayfield602
Gym Force

7.150 7.300 8.7008.550 8.7008.500 48.900
10 9 9 10 6 7T 8 

8 

Phynyx Tatro603
Bayside

7.750 8.000 9.0507.900 9.1006.400 48.200
6T 5T 11 7T 10 4 9 

9 

Isaac Padgett613
North Florida - OP

7.750 5.500 9.3508.650 8.0006.700 45.950
6T 11 8 5 9 10 10 

10 

Gavin Mayfield604
Gym Force

7.100 7.700 8.1508.400 6.9006.800 45.050
11 8 10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jason McBride619
Ultimate Power

11.200 10.300 9.45011.050 10.40011.100 63.500
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Feeden Phan625
Gym Force

10.750 9.800 9.65010.100 9.80010.200 60.300
2 3 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Cooper Garrard616
North Florida - Jax

10.650 10.000 9.3508.500 9.5009.400 57.400
3 2 5T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Sammy Travers626
Apollo

9.400 9.500 9.4009.250 8.5007.700 53.750
4 4 3 3T 5T 6 4 

4 

Santiago Izaguirre627
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.000 9.1508.400 7.6009.300 51.900
6 6 7T 7T 4 8 5 

5 

Shawn Crawford618
Orlando Metro

7.600 9.200 9.2008.400 8.2007.700 50.300
7 5 7T 6 5T 7 6 

6 

James Arnaiz623
Fit Club

8.500 6.700 9.4008.500 8.9006.400 48.400
5 9 5T 3T 8 4 7 

7 

Douglas Duncan617
Hollywood YMCA

6.850 8.700 8.9008.650 8.7006.300 48.100
9 7 4 9T 9 5 8 

8 

Cooper Brown621
North Florida - OP

7.050 5.200 9.1508.100 6.9007.400 43.800
8 10 9 7T 7 9 9 

9 

Tullen Strickland624
Gym Force

6.000 7.100 8.9007.500 6.2005.000 40.700
10 8 10 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / C
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Karadzhov637
Apollo

10.450 11.400 8.20010.650 9.20010.800 60.700
1 1 1 10 1 4 1 

1 

Carson Stuart636
EVO Gymnastics

10.300 9.400 9.1509.900 9.70010.400 58.850
2T 4 5 5T 2 2T 2 

2 

Tyler Tran633
Orlando Metro

10.200 11.000 8.7509.200 9.9008.900 57.950
4 2 6 9 6 1 3 

3 

Keivone Bowen630
ACE

10.300 8.800 9.80010.000 8.70010.200 57.800
2T 5 2T 1 3 5 4 

4 

Grayson Oberste629
Gym Force

8.650 9.500 9.30010.000 9.7009.400 56.550
6 3 2T 2T 5 2T 5 

5 

Nicholas Irving635
Sun Country

6.650 8.700 9.1509.950 8.5009.500 52.450
9 6 4 5T 4 6T 6 

6 

Omri Coates632
Hollywood YMCA

7.300 7.100 8.9008.450 8.5008.400 48.650
8 8 8 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Gannon English634
ACE

9.900 8.400 9.0508.050 7.6005.300 48.300
5 7 10 7 10 10 8 

8 

Daniel Gordiyenko631
Bayside

7.850 7.000 9.3008.400 7.8007.400 47.750
7 9 9 2T 8 8 9 

9 

Evan Casterline628
ACE

6.000 6.500 9.3008.650 7.7006.400 44.550
10 10 7 2T 9 9 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / D
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Smith641
Apollo

10.000 10.900 8.4509.400 9.7009.800 58.250
2 1 7T 10 4T 1 1 

1 

Sammy Holland648
EVO Gymnastics

11.200 9.200 9.60010.050 7.30010.500 57.850
1 4 1 1 1 9 2 

2 

Zachary Smith642
Apollo

9.200 9.700 9.1509.600 9.5008.600 55.750
5 2 4 7T 6 3T 3 

3 

William Hutchinson644
ACE

9.700 7.300 9.1509.850 9.50010.200 55.700
3 8 3 7T 2 3T 4 

4 

Jason George649
Sun Country

9.300 8.000 9.35010.000 9.0009.800 55.450
4 7 2 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Christian Pomales638
Ultimate Power

8.800 9.600 9.5509.550 8.8007.200 53.500
7 3 5 2 7 6 6 

6 

Gage Reinstein647
Gym Force

8.850 6.500 9.0509.400 8.50010.000 52.300
6 10 7T 9 3 8 7 

7 

Callahan Blair640
Apollo

8.150 8.200 9.5009.450 9.6007.000 51.900
8 6 6 3 8 2 8 

8 

Wilson Baker639
Fit Club

6.900 8.400 9.2008.300 8.7006.200 47.700
9 5 9 6 9 7 9 

9 

Agustin Bernachea646
Hollywood YMCA

6.650 6.800 9.4007.350 7.0005.400 42.600
10 9 10 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Coutu707
ACE

11.000 10.800 12.90010.950 10.10010.500 66.250
2 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kai Ramos704
EVO Gymnastics

11.200 8.700 12.35010.800 9.90010.400 63.350
1 7 3 2 3 2 2T

2T

Thomas Svoboda708
Apollo

10.600 9.900 11.50011.050 9.30011.000 63.350
4 3 1 9 1 3 2T

2T

Danny Ferber705
EVO Gymnastics

10.300 10.500 11.1509.000 8.40010.100 59.450
5T 2 8 10 4 4T 4 

4 

Nick Bullard711
North Florida - OP

9.900 9.600 11.7009.150 8.4008.200 56.950
7 5 4T 8 7 4T 5 

5 

Matthew Nguyen702
Gym Force

9.200 7.900 12.0508.700 8.4008.900 55.150
9 9 9T 4 5T 4T 6 

6 

Alexandr Pomozov709
Oldsmar

10.900 9.700 12.2009.050 4.0008.100 53.950
3 4 6T 3 8 11 7 

7 

Lorenzo Rogers706
North Florida - OP

9.600 9.500 11.9509.050 4.4008.900 53.400
8 6 6T 5 5T 10 8 

8 

Hunter Murphy710
Top Flight Brandon

10.300 8.200 11.8508.000 6.7007.200 52.250
5T 8 11 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Riley Trax703
Sun Country

6.850 6.400 11.8008.700 6.7006.100 46.550
10 10 9T 7 11 7T 10 

10 

Nick Ferry701
North Florida - OP

6.600 4.800 11.0009.150 5.1007.800 44.450
11 11 4T 11 9 9 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2015 SGJA Judges' Cup
Meet Results
Dec 11-14, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 12/13/2015 12:23:31 PM

Men / 7 / B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley714
EVO Gymnastics

12.150 11.300 12.55010.800 10.30011.000 68.100
1 1 3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan Shepard718
ACE

12.000 9.600 12.60011.050 9.3009.400 63.950
2 6 2 1T 5 2T 2 

2 

Gavin Adkins723
Sun Country

10.850 10.200 12.60010.300 9.30010.100 63.350
4 3 5 1T 2T 2T 3 

3 

Saran Alexander721
ACE

9.650 10.800 12.20011.300 9.10010.100 63.150
6 2 1 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Kael-Michael Griffin720
Gym Force

9.500 10.100 12.1009.000 7.9009.200 57.800
7 4 9 7 6 9 5T

5T

Joshua George717
Sun Country

11.100 8.600 11.6509.850 6.7009.900 57.800
3 8T 6 9 4 10 5T

5T

Nicolas Santiago713
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.800 12.2509.500 9.0008.200 57.550
9 5 7 5 11 5 7 

7 

Charlie King712
Oldsmar

10.800 8.600 12.3508.600 8.1008.500 56.950
5 8T 11 4 9 8 8 

8 

Thomas O'Neil722
ACE

9.400 7.000 11.75010.400 8.6008.800 55.950
8 11 4 8 8 6 9 

9 

Ryan Alexander716
North Florida - OP

8.150 9.000 11.0508.800 4.0008.300 49.300
10 7 10 10 10 11 10 

10 

Zachary Schwartz719
Orlando Metro

0.000 7.900 0.0009.300 8.3009.000 34.500
11 10 8 11 7 7 11 

11 
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